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2020 is looking to be an exciting year full of fun and exciting activities. 

 

This activities brochure covers all of the activities part of the Activities Program planned for 

2020. 

 

As we continue to grow in numbers it is important to address some essential  

information in relation to the activities. 

 

Please consider and remember the following: 

 

 Places on our activities are becoming increasingly popular and to avoid  

disappointment, we must receive your Booking Form at least one (1) month prior to 

the activity. 

 

 Please wait to receive a confirmation letter, email or SMS to confirm the  

activities that you have been allocated. 

 

 Be patient— sometimes you might miss out on an activity you have chosen, this is to 

give someone else an opportunity to attend. 

 

 Bring your Companion Card if you have one, or an additional cost may apply to 

cover the cost of workers. 

 

 CANCELLATIONS—if you cannot attend the activity, please contact Trish or Tania as 

soon as possible.  If you do not call, email or SMS to cancel will be charged as per 

your service agreement. 

 

 Most importantly—HAVE A GREAT TIME! 

 

 

Don’t forget to completed your Booking Form and return to Trish  
- as soon as possible to secure your place! 

 

A quote and current Service Agreement will need to be in place prior to you attending. 

 IMPORTANT INFORMATION  
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MEGASPORTS 

Yoga 
Sat, 1 Feb 

 

FRIDAY NIGHT 

BOWLING 
Fri, 7 Feb 

DREAMWORLD 

Sat, 8 Feb 
 

UNDER 18’s 

SAND SAFARI  

ART FESTIVAL 

- Surfers Paradise 

Sat, 15 Feb 

TIVOLI DRIVE-IN 

Jumanji 

Sat, 22 Feb 

 
GHOST TOUR 

Sat, 29 Feb 

 

SURFING 

Sun, 16 Feb 
Contact Tania Moore on 3817 0600  

or email tania.moore@alaraqld.org.au 

to book your place in this activity. 

 

RED FOR ROMANCE  
 

Party Klub ALARA 

Fri, 14 Feb 

 

Junior Klub ALARA 

Fri, 21 Feb 

 

Klub ALARA 

Fri, 28 Feb 

 

 

CARD MAKING 

Thurs, 27 Feb 
Contact Tania Moore on 3817 0600  

or email tania.moore@alaraqld.org.au 

to book your place in this activity. 
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NIGHT MARKETS 

Fri, 6 Mar 
 

MEGASPORTS 

Fitness in the Park 
Sat, 7 Mar 

LUNCH AT A 

COUNTRY PUB 

Sat, 14 Mar 

 
BINGO NIGHT 

Sat, 21 Mar 

SURFING 

Sun, 15 Mar 
Contact Tania Moore on 3817 0600  

or email tania.moore@alaraqld.org.au 

to book your place in this activity. 

 

CARD MAKING 

Thurs, 26 Mar 
Contact Tania Moore on 3817 0600  

or email tania.moore@alaraqld.org.au 

to book your place in this activity. 

 

 

GREASE LIGHTNING 

Party Klub ALARA 

Fri, 13 Mar 

 

Junior Klub ALARA 

Fri, 20 Mar 

 

Klub ALARA 

Fri, 27 Mar 
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MEGASPORTS 

Golf Driving Range 
Sat, 4 Apr 

 

UNDER 18’s 

GOMA ‘WATER” 

EXHIBITION TRIP 

Tues, 7 Apr 

UNDER 18’s 

FREW PARK & BBQ 

Thurs, 16 Apr 

 

FISH & CHIPS  

AT THE BEACH 
Sat, 18 Apr 

 

CARD MAKING 

Thurs, 23 Apr 
Contact Tania Moore on 3817 0600  

or email tania.moore@alaraqld.org.au 

to book your place in this activity. 

SCHOOL OF ROCK 

 

Party Klub ALARA 

Fri, 17 Apr 

 

Klub ALARA 

Fri, 24 Apr 

 

No Junior Klub ALARA  

this month due to school holidays. 
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FRIDAY NIGHT  

BOWLING 

Fri, 1 May 

 

GATTON HEAVY  

HORSE SHOW 
Sat, 2 May 

MEGASPORTS 

Fitness in the Park 
Sat, 9 May 

 

IPSWICH SHOW 
Sat, 16 May 

 Daytime session 

 Evening session 

ANIME FESTIVAL 

Sat, 23 May 
 

 

WINTER NATIONALS 

WARM UPS 

Sat, 30 May 

COUNTRY & WESTERN 

 

Party Klub ALARA 

Fri, 8 May 

 

Junior Klub ALARA 

Fri, 22 May 

 

Klub ALARA 

Fri, 29 May 

 

CARD MAKING 

Thurs, 28 May 
Contact Tania Moore on 3817 0600  

or email tania.moore@alaraqld.org.au 

to book your place in this activity. 
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STATE OF ORIGIN 

Wed, 3 Jun 

Sun, 21 Jun 

 
NIGHT MARKETS 
Fri, 5 Jun 

MEGASPORTS 

Line Dancing 
Sat, 6 Jun 

 
REDCLIFFE KITFEST 
Sat, 13 Jun 

CAT CUDDLE 

CAFE 
Sat, 20 Jun 

 
PARKRUN 
Sat, 27 Jun 

THE LETTER ‘P’ 
 

Party Klub ALARA 

Fri, 12 Jun 

 

Junior Klub ALARA 

Fri, 19 Jun 

 

Klub ALARA 

Fri, 26 Jun 
 

 

CARD MAKING 

Thurs, 25 Jun 
Contact Tania Moore on 3817 0600  

or email tania.moore@alaraqld.org.au 

to book your place in this activity. 
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FRIDAY NIGHT  

BOWLING 

Fri, 3 Jul 

 

MEGASPORTS 

Fitness in the Park 
Sat, 4 Jul 

STATE OF ORIGIN 

Wed, 8 Jul 
 

HANDMADE  

MARKETS &  

STEAM TRAIN 
Sat, 18 Jul 

RAAF OPEN DAY 

Sun, 19 Jul 

 

UNDER 18’s 

DREAMWORLD 

Tues, 25 Jul 

 
PARK TO PARK 
Sun, 26 Jul 

HOLLYWOOD 

 

Party Klub ALARA 

Fri, 10 Jul 

 

Junior Klub ALARA 

Fri, 17 Jul 

 

Klub ALARA 

Fri, 31 Jul 

 

CARD MAKING 

Thurs, 23 Jul 
Contact Tania Moore on 3817 0600  

or email tania.moore@alaraqld.org.au 

to book your place in this activity. 
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NIGHT MARKETS 

Fri, 7 Aug 
 

MEGASPORTS 

Lawn Bowls 
Sat, 8 Aug 

EKKA 
Sat, 15 Aug 

 

LONE PINE KOALA  

SANCTUARY 
Sat, 22 Aug 

GHOST TOUR 
Sat, 29 Aug 

 

CARD MAKING 

Thurs, 27 Aug 
Contact Tania Moore on 3817 0600  

or email tania.moore@alaraqld.org.au 

to book your place in this activity. 

KARAOKE 

 

Party Klub ALARA 

Fri, 14 Aug 

 

Junior Klub ALARA 

Fri, 21 Aug 

 

Klub ALARA 

Fri, 28 Aug 
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FRIDAY NIGHT  

BOWLING 

Fri, 4 Sep 

 

MEGASPORTS 

Fitness in the Park 
Sat, 5 Sep 

INDOOR ROCK  

CLIMBING 

Sat, 12 Sep 

 

DAISY HILL KOALA  

SANCTUARY  

& SIZZLERS 
Sat, 19 Sep 

CARD MAKING 

Thurs, 24 Sep 
Contact Tania Moore on 3817 0600  

or email tania.moore@alaraqld.org.au 

to book your place in this activity. 

  

 

 

HAWAIAN  
 

Party Klub ALARA 

Fri, 11 Sep 

 

Junior Klub ALARA 

Fri, 18 Sep 

 

Klub ALARA 

Fri, 25 Sep 
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NIGHT MARKETS 

Fri, 2 Oct 
 

MEGASPORTS 

Zumba 
Sat, 3 Oct 

UNDER 18’s 

BOWLING 
Sat, 10 Oct 

 

DREAMWORLD 

FRIGHT NIGHT 
Sat, 17 Oct 

HIGH TEA 
Sat, 24 Oct 

 
TRICK OR TREAT 
Sat, 31 Oct 

HALLOWEEN 

 

Party Klub ALARA 

Fri, 9 Oct 

 

Junior Klub ALARA 

Fri, 16 Oct 

 

Klub ALARA 

Fri, 30 Oct 
 

 

SURFING 

Date to be confirmed 
Contact Tania Moore on 3817 0600  

or email tania.moore@alaraqld.org.au 

to book your place in this activity. 

 

CARD MAKING 

Thurs, 22 Oct 
Contact Tania Moore on 3817 0600  

or email tania.moore@alaraqld.org.au 

to book your place in this activity. 
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MELBOURNE CUP 

LUNCHEON 

Tue, 3 Nov 

 

FRIDAY NIGHT  

BOWLING 
Fri, 6 Nov 

MEGASPORTS 

Fitness in the Park 

Sat, 7 Nov 

 
SUPA NOVA 
Sat, 14 Nov 

LUNCH AT A 

COUNTRY PUB 
Sat, 21 Nov 

 

UNDER 18’s 

MOVIE & LUNCH 

Sat, 28 Nov 

80’s NIGHT 

 

Party Klub ALARA 

Fri, 13 Nov 

 

Junior Klub ALARA 

Fri, 20 Nov 

 

Klub ALARA 
Fri, 27 Nov  

 

SURFING 

Date to be confirmed 
Contact Tania Moore on 3817 0600  

or email tania.moore@alaraqld.org.au 

to book your place in this activity. 

 

CARD MAKING 

Thurs, 26 Nov 
Contact Tania Moore on 3817 0600  

or email tania.moore@alaraqld.org.au 

to book your place in this activity. 
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CHRISTMAS  

PARTY 

Date to be confirmed 

 

WHITE CHRISTMAS  

@ DREAMWORLD 
Fri, 10 Dec 

CHRISTMAS 

LIGHTS TOUR 
Thurs, 17 Dec 

 

CHRISTMAS 

ADVENTURES 
Sat, 19 Dec 

SURFING 

Date to be confirmed 
Contact Tania Moore on 3817 0600  

or email tania.moore@alaraqld.org.au 

to book your place in this activity. 

 

CARD MAKING 

Thurs, 10 Dec 
Contact Tania Moore on 3817 0600  

or email tania.moore@alaraqld.org.au 

to book your place in this activity. 
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REDLAND BAY 

BLUES FESITVAL 

6 - 8 March 

 
SURFING GETAWAY 

13 - 15 March 

GOLD COAST 

THEME PARKS 

16 - 18 March 

 

TOOWOOMBA SHOW  

& DARLING DOWNS ZOO 

25 - 27 March 

27 - 29 March 

MURPHY’S CREEK 

CAMPING 

22 - 24 April 

 
SEA LIFE SLEEPOVER 

13 - 14 May 

HONEYBEE  

REST & RELAXATION 

25 - 27 May 

 
WINDWARD PASSAGE 

1 - 4 June 

 

MAROOCHY RIVER 

FISHING 

17 - 19 June 

COOLYS ROCKS  

5 - 7 June 

 
MEDIEVAL FESTIVAL 

11 - 12 June 

TOOWOOMBA THEATRE 

9 - 11 July 

11 - 13 July 

Here is a glance at the getaways booked for 2020.   
A comprehensive description can be found in the ALARA 2020 Getaway brochure available on our  

website: www.alaraqld.org.au or obtained from the Main Office, 8 Warwick Road, Ipswich 
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BOONAH CREATIVE 

20 - 22 July 
 

HARRY POTTER 

31 July - 2 August 

THUNDERBIRD PARK 

3 - 5 August 
 

DREAMWORLD 

22 - 23 August 

TANGALOOMA 

1 - 3 September 
 

TOOWOOMBA CARNIVAL 

OF FLOWERS 

23 - 25 September 

25 - 27 September 

PARADISE COUNTRY 

(CHILDREN’S CAMP) 
29 September - 1 October 

 

MURPHY’S CREEK  
CAMPING 

7 - 9 October 

 

BARNEY’S PLACE 

2 - 4 November 

4 - 6 November 

6 - 9 November 

COUNTRY & WESTERN 

22 - 25 October 

 
SUNSHINE COAST 

24 - 26 November 

PARADISE COUNTRY 

13 - 15 November 

For all enquiries regarding getaways, please contact 
Trish Gibson on p. 3817 0600 or e. trish.gibson@alaraqld.org.au 



 

Activities enquiries: 

 

Trish Gibson - Activities Facilitator 

p. (07) 3817 0600 | m. 0417 608 065  

e: trish.gibson@alaraqld.org.au 

 

Stacey Sofra 

p. (07) 3817 0600 | m. 0439 519 949 

e: stacey.sofra@alaraqld.org.au  

 

 

 

Surfing & Card Making bookings & enquiries to be directed to: 

 

Tania Moore - Recreation & Lifestyle Coordinator 

p. (07) 3817 0600 | m. 0417 608 065  

e: tania.moore@alaraqld.org.au 


